15 September 2021 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.DAR SOKAK
2.SHADOW VAN
3.DEMDEM (Kosmaz)
4.DIRECTORS CUT (Kosmaz)
5.EGIL ATESI
6.KOCAOGUL
7.TINASOGLU (Kosmaz)
8. TRUSTABLE
9.YUZATLI
10.CHEAT
11.CIHANABEDEL
12.HIZLI HAN (Kosmaz)
13.ARBEDASLI (Kosmaz)
14.ASPARAGAS (Kosmaz)
15.WALTZ GOES ON
16.DEJINIKLI (Kosmaz)

17 EFARISTO (Kosmaz)
18.SAPSIG (Kosmaz)

19.AK DIAMOND
20.HORASAN (Kosmaz)
21.BABAABDULLAH

22 \WIN FOR VE

23.KING TOPRAK (Kosmaz)
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Condition 5

1.)50.500 ¢
1)8711¢

Sire
EXPANSION (USA) - VICTORY KISS
AFTER MARKET (USA) - CNARNKIZ|
CUVEE (USA) - LA LUNA DIVINA
SCARFACE- LULLABY
DEGIRVENDEREL - SAHRA
INDIGO RED (GB) - MESIR
B SALVADOR- BULLSEYE
SIXTIES ICON (GB) - PHARVA WEST (USA)
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - EGERA
DAI JIN (GB) - GIMVE HOPE JOANNA
INDIGO RED (GB) - SABUR
TRPLE BONUS - BAYBURT GUZEL|
PERFECT STORM- IASOSLU MEF
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - VICTORY ROAD
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - KOKOS
AKINDAY IM(IRE) - JET SET
DAIJIN(GB) - FANYA
DR FONG (USA) - CREEMAX
WINRVERWIN (USA) - CYBELE
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MARQUISE
VH.OCRAPTOR (GB) - FLOWERS QUEEN
SAGEBURG (IRE) - FOLAR CADEAUX (GB)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - DELi MAV

Entries

56,50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)20.200 v
2)3485¢

Dam Weight
63  MUS.ERCAN
63 M EM. DEMRKAPU
60  HUS. YUKSEL
60  HAK CANTINAZ
60  NiH.ARSLAN
60  OME.DEMR
60  HAS.TINAS
60  ABD.AKDAG
60  EYY.CiZIK
58  MEH.DOGAN
58  NA.GIZIK
57  RAM SOYAN
56  MEH.YILDIZ
56  SEL.KURT
56  CEL.DEMR
53,5 FER.CizZIK
57  ERK GURGAGAN
52,5 SEM YARDIMCI
56  HAS.GUL
56  ADI.CizIK
56  ZEY.DOGAN
56  MEH.UNLU
52,5 NA.GizIK

3.)10.100 &
3)1.742 ¢

Owner
ATOPRAK
F.E.AKIL
V.CizIK
MDINCER
Y.BAYSAL
MBALTA
MKARALI
F.E.AKIL
ACIZIK
MBALTA
V.CiZIK
I.HALIL GURLER
ATOPRAK
F.BAKIR
MASLAN
V.CizIK
O.SEZIK
N.CAVUZ
MEH.POLAT
MKARALI
MBALTA
V.ClzIK
V.CizIK

Trainer
72
63
50
46
61
79
55
51
47
77
60
28
27
25
50
30
31
28
70
27
65
50
18

RT
126406
762461
035030
37-4413
027984
191208
950060
600132
727227
265639
533480
380079
8638-09
000006
410315
177577
596063
030000
44-0063
36-0000
0189-00
508700
587090

Diyarbakir Racecourse (3rd Day)

1700 Dirt

4)5.050 &
4)8714

Last 6 Race
23.06.2021
30.08.2021
12.09.2021
04.08.2021
05.09.2021
30.08.2021
30.08.2021
08.09.2021
08.09.2021
01.09.2021
08.09.2021
08.09.2021
08.09.2021
06.09.2021
08.09.2021
06.05.2021
12.09.2021
12.09.2021
08.09.2021
12.09.2021
01.09.2021
08.09.2021
30.08.2021

Last Race Date



